Technical Bulletin No: 196
Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
EDGE
Edge, is an innovative new profile solution, protected by a design right, that provides linear lighting for plinth boards
and true-handless channels. Unlike conventional profiles that have a base and a cover, Edge, has a U-shaped channel
that allows the Razor X or Razor X Pro strips to simply push in.
This feature streamlines the installation process, especially for systems with corners, as well as maximising the light

Unit 7, Speedwell Road, Castleford, WF10 5PY | +44(0)1977 522 020
info@sensiolighting.com | www.sensiolighting.comMAKING LIGHTING SIMPLE™
PRODUCT NAME ORDER CODE BARDCODE
Edge - Handleless/Plinth Profile - 1m
(Aluminium) SE100012A0 5060988655222
Edge - Handleless/Plinth Profile - 1m
(Black) SE100013A0 5060988655543
Edge - Handleless/Plinth Profile - 1m
(Brass) SE100016A0 5060988655550
ACCESSORIES
Edge Internal Corner Connector (Aluminium) SE100029A0 5060988655239
Edge Internal Corner Connector (Black) SE100023A0 5060988655567
Edge Internal Corner Connector (Brass) SE100026A0 5060988655574
Edge External Corner Connector (Aluminium) SE100039A0 5060988655246
Edge External Corner Connector (Black) SE100033A0 5060988655581
Edge External Corner Connector (Brass) SE100036A0 5060988655598
PRODUCT NAME DIMENSIONS (mm) WEIGHT (grams) IP RATING
All Variants (Aluminium, Black, Brass) L 1000mm x W 12mm x D 18mm 20g IP20
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATION